P
a
n
e
l P
C
B

Ethernet Interface
2 x RJ-45
Ordering Guide
● HS-7650
Intel   Pentium   M/Celeron   M processor SBC w/CF, CRT,
Dual LAN, Audio
● HS-7650/DVI-I (by order)
Intel   Pentium   M/Celeron   M processor SBC w/CF, DVI-I,
Dual LAN, Audio
● HS-7650M
ULV Intel   Celeron   M processor 600MHz/512K SBC w/CF,
CRT, Dual LAN, Audio
● HS-7650M/DVI-I (by order)
ULV Intel   Celeron   M processor 600MHz/512K SBC w/CF,
DVI-I, Dual LAN, Audio
Accessory Options
LVDS Cable, USB Cable
R
R
MIO
1 x RS-232
1 x RS-232/422/485
3 x USB2.0 (2 x internal, 1 x external)
1 x IDE
1 x FDD
1 x 6-pin header for PS/2 KB/MS
1 x KB/MS (*)
* External USB and option PS/2 KB/MS can not use at the
same time.
I/O Interface
R
R R
R R
R
R
R
R
R
R R
R R
R
HS-7650MHS-7650
R R R
R R R